
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 87,70 88,00 90,70 92,60 86,10 82,70 527,80

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 84,40 81,70 86,40 92,80 79,30 78,00 502,60

3 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 86,80 80,80 84,60 87,10 82,60 77,30 499,20

4 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 84,40 83,30 85,80 85,90 82,60 74,90 496,90

5 UG  ST PAUL 80,00 75,30 85,00 91,40 79,40 74,90 486,00

6 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 80,60 69,80 79,70 79,00 73,50 70,40 453,00

7 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 74,80 69,60 79,60 77,80 72,80 71,30 445,90
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JUNCA Noa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,30 13,00 13,80 14,50 13,80 12,50 80,90

2 SOCHAKI Noah FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,00 12,50 13,60 14,00 13,50 11,90 79,50

3 DURAND Damien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,40 12,70 13,80 14,10 12,80 11,90 78,70

4 MARCIANO Simon FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,00 13,20 12,90 14,40 13,50 11,30 78,30

5 SAINT GERMAIN Kylian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,60 12,90 13,50 13,40 12,90 12,10 77,40

6 BIBE Charlie FLAMBEAU DE PAU 13,90 12,60 13,20 14,40 11,40 11,70 77,20

7 MONCOUCUT Joris CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 11,90 13,30 14,10 12,90 11,60 76,80

8 DEMATONS Noa CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,60 12,60 13,10 14,00 10,60 12,30 76,20

9 LARRE Kylian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,30 13,10 13,10 14,40 11,80 10,80 75,50

10 BONELLO Diégo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,60 12,70 12,70 12,90 12,40 11,00 74,30

11 AYCAGUER Noé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,90 10,40 13,40 13,30 13,50 11,50 74,00

11 LARTIGAU Loris UG  ST PAUL 11,70 11,70 13,60 14,30 11,30 11,40 74,00

11 WIBERT Bryan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,50 13,20 12,70 12,10 11,40 12,10 74,00

14 CAZAUX Nathan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,00 13,20 13,50 14,10 6,50 12,50 73,80

15 BAGUENNIER Benjamin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,20 12,60 13,00 12,00 13,20 10,80 73,80

16 ROUFFET Thimothée ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,30 12,70 13,30 12,70 11,70 11,00 73,70

17 SAINT GERMAIN Sacha JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,80 12,60 12,40 12,60 11,70 11,60 72,70

18 MARTINEZ Noé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,80 12,00 12,20 13,20 11,40 11,30 71,90

19 CHARPY Raphael UG  ST PAUL 11,60 11,30 12,50 13,20 11,50 11,00 71,10

20 CASTETS Hugo ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20 10,10 13,50 13,00 11,70 11,40 70,90

21 CASTALDI Baptiste ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,00 10,40 12,70 12,90 11,70 11,10 70,80

22 GERARD Vadim CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,90 10,60 11,80 14,10 11,70 10,30 70,40

23 BIBE Timéo FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,90 11,50 12,00 11,50 11,60 11,10 69,60

24 COLL Tiago UG  ST PAUL 12,40 10,50 11,20 13,50 10,70 11,10 69,40

25 TILLY Matheo CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,70 11,90 12,50 11,90 10,60 11,60 69,20

26 LISSAGUE Oscar ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,40 11,10 11,70 12,70 10,80 10,80 68,50

26 SALLES Joris ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 13,70 11,50 12,60 12,50 11,40 6,80 68,50

28 COIGNEAU Arthur ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,90 11,30 12,10 12,40 10,70 10,80 68,20

29 DELPECH Guillaume UG  ST PAUL 10,90 9,50 12,40 12,50 12,00 10,70 68,00

30 NIOCHE Damien CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,00 10,10 12,10 12,50 11,20 10,00 67,90

31 LARRIGAUDIERE Roman CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,50 10,20 12,20 12,50 10,50 10,50 67,40

31 DUFOURG Lucas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,20 11,10 12,10 11,30 10,20 10,50 67,40

33 ONDICOL Amaïur CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,50 11,40 10,60 11,40 11,90 10,60 67,40

34 HAIZE Mathieu ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 10,50 12,00 12,00 11,70 10,00 67,20

35 BESSOUET Antton CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,90 10,00 12,20 12,00 10,90 11,10 67,10

36 VERGONZEANNE Tom UG  ST PAUL 11,20 11,10 12,40 14,00 12,20 6,10 67,00

37 LABORDE Arnaud JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,50 13,00 11,50 13,20 10,80 5,90 65,90

38 MORLET Victor CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,10 11,60 11,20 13,70 11,00 6,30 65,90

39 BONIZZONI Nohan CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,10 9,60 10,60 11,70 10,70 10,80 65,50

40 RECART Nathan CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 12,20 9,40 11,20 11,70 11,00 9,70 65,20

41 DESCAZAUX MARCOThéo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,00 11,80 11,20 11,40 9,70 11,00 65,10

42 CHAHTI Morchid FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,50 10,50 11,60 10,60 10,40 10,40 65,00

43 SOUSSI Ilian FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,00 10,50 11,30 10,60 11,10 10,20 64,70

43 LAFAYE Arthur UG  ST PAUL 11,60 10,00 11,30 10,90 11,20 9,70 64,70
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45 ARADA Louis UG  ST PAUL 6,50 10,60 12,00 13,90 11,20 10,40 64,60

46 LISSAGUE Eliott ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 10,70 11,80 10,50 10,40 10,10 64,50

47 ORFILA Noé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,80 10,00 11,90 11,10 10,20 10,40 64,40

48 AROSTEGUI Damatit ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 10,00 10,60 11,30 11,10 10,30 64,30

49 AROSTEGUI Gillen ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,40 12,50 11,80 10,70 12,10 6,10 63,60

50 BERHO BEGBEIDERMathis CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,30 9,30 12,00 10,50 10,80 10,60 63,50

51 SAINT GERMAIN Jullian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 6,80 10,90 11,20 12,30 11,40 10,90 63,50

52 VANHUYSSE Andreas ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20 10,50 11,40 10,60 9,80 9,40 62,90

53 CAZAUX Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 6,80 11,00 11,60 11,60 10,50 11,10 62,60

54 ARADA Thibaut UG  ST PAUL 10,40 9,70 11,50 11,20 9,50 10,30 62,60

55 MOUTON BRADY Raphaël FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,00 10,30 10,30 9,70 11,50 9,50 62,30

55 KTABA Reda FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,50 10,30 10,80 12,20 5,60 10,90 62,30

57 DARRAMBIDE Thomas CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,80 9,10 11,90 10,00 9,30 9,40 61,50

58 ORFILA Louka ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,00 9,40 10,80 10,50 11,00 9,70 61,40

59 BODIN Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 6,60 10,50 10,50 12,70 10,70 10,40 61,40

59 TAILLANDIER Mayeul CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9,60 9,80 11,50 11,00 9,50 10,00 61,40

61 GOUGNE Enzo UG  ST PAUL 11,50 10,10 12,10 11,80 10,70 5,10 61,30

62 CIHIGOYENETCHEEneko CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,10 9,50 11,10 10,70 9,50 9,60 60,50

63 TAILLANDIER Clément CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,00 6,90 11,40 10,00 11,00 9,00 58,30

64 LEMONNIER Nathaël CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,00 9,30 11,00 10,50 6,50 9,50 57,80

65 DARNAUDERY Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 9,60 9,20 9,30 9,70 8,40 9,30 55,50

66 FORSANS Andonis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,20 0,00 11,80 11,80 11,50 6,80 53,10

67 RODRIGUEZ Txéma CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9,40 9,00 11,90 8,60 6,00 6,40 51,30
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 BONELLO Diégo 2010 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,60 12,70 12,70 12,90 12,40 11,00 74,30

2 AYCAGUER Noé 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,90 10,40 13,40 13,30 13,50 11,50 74,00

3 SAINT GERMAIN Sacha 2009 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,80 12,60 12,40 12,60 11,70 11,60 72,70

4 CHARPY Raphael 2009 UG  ST PAUL 11,60 11,30 12,50 13,20 11,50 11,00 71,10

5 CASTETS Hugo 2009 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20 10,10 13,50 13,00 11,70 11,40 70,90

6 BIBE Timéo 2010 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,90 11,50 12,00 11,50 11,60 11,10 69,60

7 ONDICOL Amaïur 2009 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,50 11,40 10,60 11,40 11,90 10,60 67,40

8 HAIZE Mathieu 2009 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 10,50 12,00 12,00 11,70 10,00 67,20

9 DESCAZAUX MARCO Théo 2009 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,00 11,80 11,20 11,40 9,70 11,00 65,10

10 CHAHTI Morchid 2009 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,50 10,50 11,60 10,60 10,40 10,40 65,00

11 SOUSSI Ilian 2009 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,00 10,50 11,30 10,60 11,10 10,20 64,70

11 LAFAYE Arthur 2010 UG  ST PAUL 11,60 10,00 11,30 10,90 11,20 9,70 64,70

13 LISSAGUE Eliott 2009 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 10,70 11,80 10,50 10,40 10,10 64,50

14 ORFILA Noé 2009 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,80 10,00 11,90 11,10 10,20 10,40 64,40

15 AROSTEGUI Damatit 2010 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 10,00 10,60 11,30 11,10 10,30 64,30

16 BERHO BEGBEIDER Mathis 2009 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,30 9,30 12,00 10,50 10,80 10,60 63,50

17 VANHUYSSE Andreas 2009 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20 10,50 11,40 10,60 9,80 9,40 62,90

18 CAZAUX Dorian 2010 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 6,80 11,00 11,60 11,60 10,50 11,10 62,60

19 ARADA Thibaut 2009 UG  ST PAUL 10,40 9,70 11,50 11,20 9,50 10,30 62,60

20 MOUTON BRADY Raphaël 2010 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,00 10,30 10,30 9,70 11,50 9,50 62,30

20 KTABA Reda 2009 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,50 10,30 10,80 12,20 5,60 10,90 62,30

22 ORFILA Louka 2010 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,00 9,40 10,80 10,50 11,00 9,70 61,40

23 TAILLANDIER Mayeul 2010 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9,60 9,80 11,50 11,00 9,50 10,00 61,40

24 GOUGNE Enzo 2009 UG  ST PAUL 11,50 10,10 12,10 11,80 10,70 5,10 61,30

25 LEMONNIER Nathaël 2010 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 11,00 9,30 11,00 10,50 6,50 9,50 57,80

26 DARNAUDERY Louis 2010 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 9,60 9,20 9,30 9,70 8,40 9,30 55,50

27 FORSANS Andonis 2010 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,20 0,00 11,80 11,80 11,50 6,80 53,10
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